
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, February 18, 2015 8:23 PM 
To: Nelson, Justin D 
Subject: Re: Brad 

yes call him 

On Wed, Feb 18, 2015 at 3:10 PM, Nelson, Justi= D 

> wrote: 

Jeffrey, just wanted to see if you had a chance to s=eak with Brad at Leon's office about me. It would be great to 
meet=him in person in the next few weeks. Thanks again and hope you are somewhe=e away from the cold! Best 
regards, Justin 

Justin D. Nelson - =anaging Director 
The Private Bank a= J.P. Morgan 100 West Put=am Avenue I Greenwich, CT 06830 

and J.P. Morgan Securities LLC=/p> 

This email is confidential and subject to important disclaimers and conditi=ns including on offers for the purchase or sale 
of securities, accuracy an= completeness of information, viruses, confidentiality, legal privilege, a=d legal entity 
disclaimers, available at http://www.jpmorgan.com/pages/=isclosures/email 
<http://www.jpmorgan.co=/pages/disclosures/email> . 

please =ote 

The information contained in this communication is confiden=ial, may be attorney-client privileged, may constitute 
inside informati=n, and is intended only for the use of the addressee. It is the propert= of JEE Unauthorized use, 
disclosure or copying of this communica=ion or any part thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If =ou have 
received this communication in error, please notify us immediat=ly by return e-mail or by e-mail to 
jeevacation@gmail.com anailto:jeevacation@gmail=com> , and destroy this comm=nication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -=11 rights reserved 

EFTA_R1_01640404 
EFTA02509191


